
LOT 114
HICKORY VILLAGE #3 PB 6/372

BROWN ANDREW & DIANA
86129 MAPLE LEAF PLACE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0114-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

06/06/2018 SBX 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

201,040
40,560
55,000

296,600
0

296,600
13 296,600

0
296,600

0

239,010

2265/0499 3/22/2019 WD Q I 02 253,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH MICHAEL P & STA

BROWN ANDREW & DIAN

2146/0401 9/15/2017 WD Q I 02 197,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STARK MICHAEL L

SMITH MICHAEL P
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18001101 XFOB 17,357 02/01/2018

B21293 XFOB 7,928 04/01/2008

E0412247 NEW CONSTR 2,000 01/01/2004

M047859 H/AC 0 01/01/2004

B0312071 NEW CONSTR 126,000 12/01/2003

HX Base Yr

86129 MAPLE LEAF PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,985 122.8430 110.87 220,077 2004 2004 0 0 0 8.65 91.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 1,704 100 1,704 172,580

FGR 399 55 219 22,181

FOP 33 30 10 1,013

FSP 130 40 52 5,266

2,266 1,985 201,040

BAS=[YR=2004] W23 FSP=[YR=2008] N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 N10 W13
S48 E11 FOP=[YR=2004] S2 E9 N2 W2 N3 W5 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E5 S3
E10 FGR=[YR=2004] S6 E21 N19 W21 S13$ N13 E21 N25$ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 89 3,115

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 754.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 86 3,372

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 756.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2018 2018 3 86 11,378

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 288.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 87 21,298

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 144.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 1,397

40,560

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


